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Billing City Name UMB Love Gift AFC WMO RMMO OGHS Inst Support Specifics Misc Objectives Reg Off Targeted Giving Total ABMS

Adams Adams Village Baptist Church_NY, Adams1,800.00 0.00 670.00 970.00 25.00 4,285.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,750.00
Adams CenterAdams Center Baptist Church_NY, Adams Center0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Adams CenterHoneyville Baptist Church_NY, Adams Center200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00
Addison First Baptist Church_NY, Addison247.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 343.00
Akron First Baptist Church_NY, Akron0.00 0.00 229.97 0.00 0.00 306.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 536.89
Albany Chinese Christian Church-Greater Albany_NY, Albany1,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00
Albany Emmanuel Baptist Church_NY, Albany8,000.00 0.00 844.00 552.00 252.00 694.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 652.00 1,635.61 12,630.15
Albany Morning Star Baptist Church_NY, Albany0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Albion First Baptist Church_NY, Albion1,132.00 0.00 217.00 408.21 203.00 177.00 0.00 445.00 0.00 322.00 0.00 2,904.21
Albion Gaines Carlton Community Church_NY, Albion4,500.00 0.00 105.00 0.00 275.00 88.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,968.00
Andover First Baptist Church_NY, Andover328.50 328.50 0.00 0.00 328.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 985.50
Argyle Lakeville Baptist Church_NY, Cossayuna0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 220.00 190.00 0.00 310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 960.00
Auburn Fleming Federated Church_NY, Auburn500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Auburn Sennett Federated Church_NY, Auburn0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.00
Bainbridge First Baptist Church_NY, Bainbridge0.00 150.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 500.00
Ballston SpaFirst Baptist Church_NY, Ballston Spa7,788.00 0.00 1,345.00 1,590.00 56.50 1,790.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,575.00 23,377.00 39,521.50
Ballston SpaOld Stone Church_NY, Ballston Spa105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 300.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 905.00
Batavia Emmanuel Baptist Church_NY, Batavia0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
Batavia First Baptist Church_NY, Batavia300.00 0.00 180.00 138.00 128.00 185.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 931.00
Bedford HillsAntioch Baptist Church_NY, Bedford Hills1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
Big Flats American Baptist Community Church_NY, Big Flats308.00 0.00 140.00 175.00 492.25 250.00 0.00 1,147.00 0.00 0.00 5,305.00 7,817.25
BinghamtonCommunity Baptist Church_NY, Binghamton500.00 142.00 200.00 500.00 335.00 1,408.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 995.00 0.00 4,080.24
BinghamtonConklin Avenue First Baptist Church_NY, Binghamton422.41 0.00 205.00 0.00 175.00 206.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 90.00 800.00 1,948.41
Buffalo Delaware Avenue Baptist Church_NY, Buffalo0.00 0.00 172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172.00
Buffalo Hosanna Mission Church_NY, Buffalo0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00
Burlington FlatsFirst Baptist Church - Burlington_NY, Burlington Flats0.00 0.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.00
Burnt Hills Burnt Hills Baptist Church_NY, Burnt Hills500.00 0.00 413.00 314.00 2,332.00 236.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,795.00
Camillus Mission Hope Community_NY, Camillus500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 850.00
CanandaiguaUnited Church_NY, Canandaigua33,050.00 0.00 405.00 1,132.50 405.00 2,140.00 250.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 42,382.50
Carthage First Baptist Church_NY, Carthage1,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 280.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 2,580.00
Central SquareFirst Baptist Church_NY, Central Square0.00 0.00 0.00 473.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 0.00 913.00
Chaffee Chaffee Community Baptist Church_NY, Chaffee960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1,270.00
CheektowagaCheektowaga Community Baptist Church_NY, Cheektowaga0.00 0.00 0.00 8,277.00 913.50 3,127.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 914.50 0.00 13,232.30
ChittenangoFirst Baptist Church_NY, Canastota548.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 843.00
ChittenangoFirst Baptist Church_NY, Chittenango4,625.00 0.00 367.00 500.00 250.00 400.00 500.00 750.00 315.07 0.00 0.00 7,707.07
Clarence First Baptist Church_NY, Clarence822.00 24.00 60.00 0.00 50.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,036.00
Clifton ParkClifton Park Center Baptist Church_NY, Clifton Park2,535.00 305.00 365.00 610.00 1,045.00 1,045.00 0.00 4,119.00 0.00 0.00 7,050.00 17,074.00
Clifton SpringsFirst Baptist Church_NY, Clifton Springs0.00 180.50 0.00 160.00 65.00 315.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 720.50
CooperstownFirst Baptist Church_NY, Cooperstown0.00 0.00 524.00 0.00 60.00 581.50 0.00 440.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 2,005.50
Corning First Baptist Church_NY, Corning1,500.00 0.00 155.00 120.00 100.00 240.00 100.00 200.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 2,615.00
Cuba First Baptist Church_NY, Cuba520.84 0.00 650.00 555.00 445.25 960.00 600.00 2,125.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 7,356.09
Delanson Duanesburg-Florida Baptist Church_NY, Delanson0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 400.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Delhi First Baptist Church_NY, Delhi0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00
Deposit First Baptist Church_NY, Deposit0.00 246.05 118.25 118.25 118.25 118.25 240.00 0.00 0.00 246.27 50.00 1,255.32
Dundee Dundee Baptist Church_NY, Dundee545.00 0.00 120.00 90.00 170.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 980.00
Dundee Second Milo Baptist Church_NY, Penn Yan145.00 108.72 91.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 824.72
DurhamvilleDurhamville Baptist Church_NY, Durhamville1,783.08 0.00 232.33 0.00 0.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,091.41
East AuroraFirst Baptist Church_NY, East Aurora0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 931.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,181.00
East PembrokeCornerstone Church of East Pembroke_NY, East Pembroke1,476.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,476.00
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Edmeston Second Baptist Church_NY, Edmeston0.00 0.00 665.00 0.00 555.00 710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,930.00
Elbridge Elbridge Community Church_NY, Elbridge0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
Elmira United Baptist Church_NY, Elmira200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 325.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 1,400.00 2,120.00
Elmira HeightsElmwood Avenue Baptist Church_NY, Elmira Heights1,200.00 0.00 231.50 222.50 237.50 277.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 2,189.00
Endicott Cornerstone Community Church_NY, Endicott100.00 30.00 50.00 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00
Endicott First Baptist Church_NY, Endicott0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 1,050.00 0.00 510.00 0.00 510.00 6,800.00 9,870.00
Etna Etna Community Baptist Church_NY, Etna200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 800.00
Falconer First Baptist Church_NY, Falconer1,000.00 0.00 821.00 500.00 655.00 905.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 6,881.00
FarmingtonFirst Baptist Church_NY, Macedon0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 615.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 615.00
FayettevilleFayetteville United Church_NY, Fayetteville0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 1,174.50 0.00 240.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,569.83
Fort EdwardVillage Baptist Church_NY, Fort Edward535.00 42.00 455.00 505.00 347.97 726.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,760.97
Franklin Aldrich Baptist Church, Inc._NY, Franklin1,207.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,207.00
Fulton First United Church_NY, Fulton1,135.00 0.00 125.00 115.00 110.00 108.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,593.50
Geneva First Baptist Church_NY, Geneva4,875.00 0.00 550.00 487.31 966.00 588.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 478.00 0.00 8,144.31
Genoa United Church_NY, Genoa2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
GilbertsvilleGilbertsville Baptist Church_NY, Gilbertsville0.00 13.00 375.00 150.00 200.00 235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 973.00
Glens Falls First Baptist Church_NY, Glens Falls317.00 0.00 372.00 232.00 0.00 204.33 0.00 216.00 0.00 211.00 0.00 1,552.33
GouverneurFowler Baptist Church_NY, Gouverneur1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 2,185.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,352.00 9,937.00
Granville Granville Baptist Church_NY, Granville0.00 0.00 31.03 0.00 0.00 189.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.03
Greene Central Baptist Church_NY, Greene75.00 135.00 218.00 0.00 152.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.00
Greenwich Bottskill Baptist Church_NY, Greenwich241.00 0.00 190.00 119.00 413.00 194.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.00 0.00 1,350.00
Hamilton First Baptist Church_NY, Hamilton6,000.00 0.00 1,251.00 2,303.00 446.00 3,714.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,432.00 18,146.00
Hartford First Baptist Church of Hartford_NY, Hartford100.00 100.00 30.00 125.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 580.00
Hoosick FallsFirst Baptist Church_NY, Hoosick Falls2,400.00 0.00 288.31 10.00 760.00 573.50 400.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 2,000.00 6,591.81
Hornell First Baptist Church_NY, Hornell0.00 0.00 210.00 198.00 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 493.00
Hornell Howard Union Church_NY, Hornell525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 525.00
Hudson FallsFirst Baptist Church_NY, Hudson Falls2,800.00 0.00 518.00 434.50 486.00 825.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,863.50
Jamesville First Baptist Church-Syracuse_NY, Jamesville0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00
Jordanville Jordanville Federated Church_NY, Jordanville0.00 0.00 230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 230.00
Kenmore Kenmore Baptist Church_NY, Kenmore100.00 0.00 795.00 4,054.61 1,000.00 1,300.00 0.00 500.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 8,224.61
Latham Latham Community Baptist Church_NY, Latham0.00 0.00 185.00 185.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 870.00
Le Roy First Baptist Church_NY, Le Roy2,000.00 0.00 225.00 180.00 220.00 215.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 4,140.00
Little Falls Inghams Mills Baptist Church_NY, Little Falls1,100.00 0.00 370.00 360.00 220.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,170.00
Lockport First Baptist Church_NY, Newfane0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 375.00
Lowville Lowville Baptist Church_NY, Lowville556.33 0.00 400.00 0.00 500.00 830.00 231.81 339.08 0.00 0.00 5,154.16 8,011.38
ManchesterFirst Baptist Church_NY, Manchester0.00 0.00 871.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 871.00
Manlius First Baptist Church_NY, Manlius4,500.00 0.00 1,825.00 1,535.00 410.00 1,635.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 3,000.00 14,505.00
Marion Marion United Church_NY, Marion0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Masonville The Federated Church_NY, Masonville2,000.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 98.50 614.00 175.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,102.50
Mc Graw McGrawville Baptist Church_NY, Mc Graw6,135.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 676.90 0.00 0.00 476.90 7,289.56
Meridian Meridian Baptist Church_NY, Meridian0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 375.00 307.00 0.00 561.00 0.00 440.00 0.00 1,683.00
Middle GroveOld Stone Church_NY, Ballston Spa140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 375.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 1,140.00
Minerva Minerva Baptist Church_NY, Minerva1,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00
Montour FallsFirst Baptist Church_NY, Montour Falls739.00 0.00 104.95 0.00 187.75 95.44 0.00 1,195.25 0.00 0.00 470.00 2,792.39
New HartfordFirst Baptist Church_NY, New Hartford0.00 0.00 510.00 1,068.00 166.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.00
New HartfordUtica Karen Baptist Church_NY, Utica300.00 150.00 150.00 200.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 1,150.00
Newark First Baptist Church_NY, Newark0.00 0.00 315.00 220.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 735.00
Newburgh Moulton Memorial Baptist Church_NY, Newburgh846.00 0.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 2,551.00
Newfane First Baptist Church_NY, Newfane125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 375.00
Newport First Baptist Church_NY, Newport240.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 185.00 105.00 170.00 175.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 1,570.00
Niagara FallsEmmanuel Baptist Church_NY, Niagara Falls0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 325.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 325.00



YEAR TO DATE SUMMARY OF AB MISSION SUPPORT THROUGH DECEMBER 2023
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
Niagara FallsFirst Baptist Church_NY, Niagara Falls0.00 0.00 52.00 0.00 165.00 47.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 364.45
Niagara FallsNew Hope Baptist Church_NY, Niagara Falls600.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 200.00 1,500.00
North CreekFirst Baptist Church, North Creek_NY, North Creek242.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.00
Norwich First Baptist Church_NY, Norwich0.00 0.00 515.00 0.00 30.00 1,241.00 624.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,410.50
Nyack First Immanuel Missionary Baptist Church_NY, Nyack6,019.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,019.00
Odessa Odessa Baptist Church_NY, Odessa2,493.00 0.00 0.00 950.00 1,160.00 782.00 0.00 277.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,662.00
OgdensburgFirst Baptist Church_NY, Ogdensburg100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.00
Olean First Baptist Church_NY, Olean0.00 0.00 0.00 546.00 777.00 648.00 0.00 418.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,389.39
Oneida Oneida Baptist Church_NY, Oneida766.00 5.00 233.00 570.00 172.00 202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,948.00
Oswego United Baptist Church of Scriba_NY, Oswego0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,390.00 1,077.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,555.00 4,022.00
Owego First Baptist Church of Owego_NY, Owego0.00 81.97 451.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 2,735.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00 6,567.97
Oxford United Church of Oxford_NY, Oxford269.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 38.00 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 537.00
Penn Yan First Baptist Church_NY, Penn Yan9,762.00 20.00 1,085.00 891.00 810.00 2,136.00 1,528.00 1,172.00 90.00 600.00 360.00 18,454.00
Penn Yan Second Milo Baptist Church_NY, Penn Yan45.00 51.49 0.00 0.00 66.00 96.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 568.49
Pike Pike Community Church_NY, Pike300.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Pine City Pine City Baptist Church_NY, Pine City750.00 0.00 950.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00
Port Byron Port Byron Federated Church_NY, Port Byron274.25 0.00 0.00 345.00 690.00 538.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,847.25
PoughkeepsieFirst Baptist Church_NY, Poughkeepsie2,000.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 3,515.00
Preston HollowPreston Hollow Baptist Ch_NY, Preston Hollow0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
Pulaski Pulaski Baptist Church_NY, Pulaski107.40 0.00 0.00 475.00 25.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.70 0.00 666.10
RansomvilleRansomville Baptist Church_NY, Ransomville140.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 390.00
Rexville First Baptist Church_NY, Canisteo895.00 43.53 105.00 0.00 0.00 243.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,286.53
Rome First Baptist Church_NY, Rome3,500.00 105.00 365.00 112.00 90.00 476.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 419.00 800.00 5,867.00
Sandy CreekPulaski Baptist Church_NY, Pulaski237.20 18.30 0.00 0.00 395.00 429.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.25 0.00 1,179.75
Saratoga SpringsFirst Baptist Church_NY, Saratoga Springs300.00 200.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00
SchenectadyEmmanuel Baptist Church-Friedens UCC_NY, Schenectady8,779.76 0.00 152.46 72.00 32.46 22.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,059.14
South New BerlinFirst Baptist Church_NY, South New Berlin0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 1,220.00 890.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,110.00
Syracuse Eastwood Baptist Church_NY, Syracuse2,100.00 102.45 705.00 650.00 695.00 945.00 0.00 1,132.45 0.00 420.00 2,500.00 9,249.90
TrumansburgFirst Baptist Church of Trumansburg_NY, Trumansburg0.00 0.00 895.00 275.00 2,125.20 1,285.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 825.00 6,205.20
Tully Tully United Community Church_NY, Tully3,074.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,067.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,141.48
Utica First Baptist Church_NY, Utica483.65 0.00 0.00 833.40 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.15 1,580.20
Utica Tabernacle Baptist Church_NY, Utica17,031.00 0.00 2,905.00 2,370.00 2,680.00 1,847.00 1,200.00 7,537.00 0.00 4,230.00 0.00 39,800.00
Utica Utica Karen Baptist Church_NY, Utica0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Vernon Durhamville Baptist Church_NY, Durhamville4,327.80 0.00 468.09 0.00 500.00 210.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 550.00 0.00 6,555.89
Vestal Memorial Park Baptist Church_NY, Vestal0.00 0.00 0.00 1,895.00 805.00 1,045.00 0.00 559.00 0.00 271.00 0.00 4,575.00
Walton First Baptist Church_NY, Walton0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,424.00 8,424.00
Walworth Second Baptist Church_NY, Walworth889.92 0.00 0.00 120.00 115.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,124.92
Waverly First Baptist Church_NY, Waverly0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 1,776.90 4,073.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,250.00 9,220.68
Wayne Wayne Village Baptist Church_NY, Wayne0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.01
West WinfieldFederated Church_NY, West Winfield1,665.00 123.00 347.00 611.00 360.00 127.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.00 0.00 3,441.00
West WinfieldMillers Mills Community Baptist Church_NY, West Winfield1,240.00 123.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 189.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,552.50
Westport Westport Federated Church_NY, Westport1,087.16 0.00 0.00 86.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,423.16
Whitehall First Baptist Church_NY, Whitehall0.00 0.00 219.00 0.00 259.00 430.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 908.00
Williamson First Baptist Church_NY, Williamson0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
Wilson Ransomville Baptist Church_NY, Ransomville400.00 0.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,070.00
Wolcott First Baptist Church_NY, Wolcott300.00 0.00 656.00 437.00 645.00 460.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,798.00
Woodhull Community Church of Woodhull_NY, Woodhull1,100.00 114.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,214.00


